
White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M10A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Fred Garratt SYO M10 14:35 (1) 9:40 (1) 24:15
2nd Sebastian Carr AIRE M9 14:55 (2) 10:36 (2) 25:31
3rd Frank Tedstill SYO M10 15:48 (3) 12:05 (5) 27:53
4th Alfie Alcock AIRE M10 16:30 (4) 12:02 (4) 28:32
5th Joby Pinker-Hull AIRE M10 18:24 (5) 10:52 (3) 29:16
6th Finley Baker NN M10 23:03 (7) 13:21 (7) 36:24
7th William Mackie SYO M10 24:27 (9) 14:42 (8) 39:09
8th Alistair Balfour NATO M10 23:36 (8) 15:55 (10) 39:31
9th Kit Downing CLOK M10 28:26 (10) 12:27 (6) 40:53

Rhys Llewellyn NOC M10 - 15:23 (9) -
Rowan Hinton M10 - 20:46 (11) -
Sam Retter Jones M10 - 21:44 (12) -
Graham Waite M10 18:50 (6) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M10B
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Matthew Needham AIRE M10 21:29 (3) 14:03 (1) 35:32
Arthur Gale DVO M10 - 25:20 (2) -
Murray Groves M10 - 33:25 (3) -
Louis Hinton M10 14:45 (1) - -
Rowan Hinton M10 14:54 (2) - -
Jack Birchall M10 18:20 - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M12A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Arthur O`Toole EBOR M12 26:13 (3) 22:49 (1) 49:02
2nd Keir Roscoe AIRE M12 22:39 (1) 32:14 (3) 54:53
3rd George Ricketts AIRE M12 24:22 (2) 33:13 (5) 57:35
4th Oliver Puschmann NN M12 28:13 (4) 32:00 (2) 60:13
5th Charlie Alcock AIRE M12 33:16 (5) 32:48 (4) 66:04
6th William Balfour NATO M12 35:16 (7) 42:49 (6) 78:05
7th Jake Tedstill SYO M12 33:57 (6) 67:43 (9) 101:40
8th Hugh Chester LEI M12 69:23 (8) 82:31 (10) 151:54

Evan Llewellyn NOC M12 - 44:58 (7) -
Louis Hinton M10 - 46:40 (8) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M12B
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Henry Lankester CLARO M12 - 15:37 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M14A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Samuel Crook AIRE M14 27:21 (3) 29:13 (1) 56:34
2nd Seb Blackmore HOC M14 26:49 (2) 31:19 (3) 58:08
3rd Zac Garratt SYO M12 24:37 (1) 35:12 (5) 59:49
4th Thomas Puschmann NN M14 32:00 (4) 37:31 (6) 69:31
5th Samuel Hudson HOC M14 32:17 (5) 44:01 (7) 76:18
6th Finlay Mackie SYO M12 49:26 (8) 30:40 (2) 80:06
7th Matvei Dnestrovskii TVOC M14 53:16 (9) 34:45 (4) 88:01
8th Aidan Chester LEI M14 53:16 (9) 73:16 (9) 126:32
9th Jacob Li NN M14 70:11 (11) 66:15 (8) 136:26

Ged Waters SYO M12 48:42 (6) w4 -
Alethea Carr AIRE W14 48:55 (7) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M16A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Ben Chapman SO M16 38:33 (4) 45:04 (1) 83:37
2nd Calum Robertson ESOC M16 37:53 (3) 49:24 (2) 87:17
3rd Peter Blackmore HOC M16 42:47 (5) 55:10 (3) 97:57
4th Jamie Osborne LOC M16 36:43 (2) 63:35 (4) 100:18
5th William Rowan CLOK M16 101:06 (6) 123:34 (5) 224:40

Matthew Inman FVO M16 33:35 (1) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M16B
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Maisy Winskill WCOC W16 m2 m11 41:44 (1) -
Edward Lamb M16 - 73:46 (2) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M18L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Peter Owen FVO M18 39:23 (1) 53:32 (1) 92:55
2nd Rhys Caudwell SYO M18 56:02 (2) 74:07 (2) 130:09
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M18S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Stanley Preston SYO M14 38:36 (1) 51:22 (2) 89:58
Oskar Woods SYO M16 - 47:26 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M20S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Toby Rochester CLARO M20 - 70:04 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M21L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Oli Johnson SYO M45 34:18 (1) 62:55 (1) 97:13
2nd Jonny Malley NATO M21 40:09 (6) 69:50 (2) 109:59
3rd David Roome SROC M40 38:42 (2) 73:58 (3) 112:40
4th Julian Simpson CLOK M50 39:03 (3) 74:17 (4) 113:20
5th Andrew Preston SYO M45 39:26 (4) 76:52 (7) 116:18
6th Benjamin Stevens SYO M21 41:52 (7) 75:56 (5) 117:48
7th Samuel Drinkwater ERYRI M21 40:03 (5) 81:33 (12) 121:36
8th Liam Marsh SO M21 43:50 (9) 78:47 (9) 122:37
9th Barney Warren NN M21 43:13 (8) 81:10 (11) 124:23
10th Jack Walton AIRE M21 52:47 (14) 79:03 (10) 131:50
11th William Blackwell CLOK M20 51:03 (13) 92:08 (14) 143:11
12th Ian Cumpstey BL M45 47:39 (10) 98:12 (16) 145:51
13th Matthew Fortes ERYRI M45 55:27 (15) 95:18 (15) 150:45
14th Karen Parker BL W60 51:02 (12) 100:20 (18) 151:22
15th Joshua Cooper EBOR M21 49:48 (11) 106:29 (19) 156:17
16th Tom Chapman M21 56:39 (17) 112:10 (21) 168:49
17th Euan Marsh SO M21 57:44 (18) 115:05 (22) 172:49
18th Joe Oetting EBOR M35 72:05 (19) 157:45 (24) 229:50

Robert Campbell-Roscoe DRONGO M55 - 107:18 (20) -
Kieran Marsh SLOW M21 89:08 (20) rtd -
Nicholas Barber LOC M35 - 75:58 (6) -
Christopher Mackenzie CLOK M21 - 78:08 (8) -
George Van Dam HALO M21 - 88:53 (13) -
Hugh Holmes CLOK M21 - 98:47 (17) -
Simon Caldwell EBOR M60 - 149:10 (23) -
Adam Tilling OUOC M21 56:13 (16) - -
Philip Williams M60 124:55 (21) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M21S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st James Bell DEE M21 77:06 (2) 109:52 (3) 186:58
Samuel Higginbotham CLOK M21 - 70:07 (1) -
Adam Tilling OUOC M21 - 91:39 (2) -
Kerstin Mitchell HOC W55 72:35 (1) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M35L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Andrew Llewellyn FVO M35 32:14 (1) 59:13 (1) 91:27
2nd Romualdas Stupelis HOC M35 46:59 (2) 73:29 (2) 120:28

Neil Gascoyne M60 - 138:06 (3) -

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M35S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Rob Groves AIRE M35 - 65:56 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M40L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Andrew Bradley WCOC M60 52:56 (1) 90:31 (1) 143:27
2nd Kevin Francis CLARO M40 57:22 (2) 94:38 (2) 152:00
3rd Edward Stott SLOW M40 59:37 (3) 101:05 (3) 160:42
4th Steve Waters SYO M55 60:33 (4) 123:42 (4) 184:15
5th Sean Molloy CLARO M55 81:34 (6) 141:43 (5) 223:17

Ian Porter SROC M55 m2 rtd -
Simonas Sakalauskas SROC M40 62:29 (5) - -
Edward Hinton M40 rtd - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M40S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Alex Hudson HOC M40 65:25 (2) 85:20 (2) 150:45
Simonas Sakalauskas SROC M40 - 73:31 (1) -
Ian Farrell MDOC M40 59:14 (1) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M45L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st David Alcock AIRE M45 43:18 (2) 55:01 (1) 98:19
2nd Steve Blackmore HOC M45 45:48 (5) 58:24 (2) 104:12
3rd Michael Osborne LOC M45 43:52 (4) 63:46 (3) 107:38
4th Nicholas Downing CLOK M45 51:49 (8) 63:56 (4) 115:45
5th Mark Villiers PFO M45 57:00 (9) 65:34 (5) 122:34
6th Alastair Mackenzie CLOK M65 51:31 (7) 76:30 (6) 128:01
7th James Todhunter SROC M45 43:14 (1) 99:59 (7) 143:13
8th Ian Rowan CLOK M45 66:19 (10) 116:11 (10) 182:30
9th Dave Peel NN M45 76:24 (11) 107:45 (8) 184:09
10th Ben Tedstill SYO M45 91:30 (12) 108:37 (9) 200:07

Paul Hammond FVO M45 43:24 (3) m14-15 -
David Newton DVO M45 48:33 (6) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M45S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st David Howsam SYO M45 56:27 (1) 77:43 (1) 134:10
2nd Leon Ricketts M45 77:45 (2) 100:08 (2) 177:53

Rob Atkin M45 - 106:01 (3) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M50L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st David Bowman AIRE M50 37:21 (1) 60:36 (3) 97:57
2nd Phillip Winskill WCOC M50 47:14 (3) 60:27 (2) 107:41
3rd Rolf Crook AIRE M50 44:34 (2) 71:41 (4) 116:15
4th Stephen Borrill WAOC M50 49:26 (5) 79:05 (5) 128:31
5th Andy Stott NGOC M65 51:26 (6) 81:54 (7) 133:20
6th Mike Snell ERYRI M65 53:52 (7) 79:48 (6) 133:40

John Embrey SROC M65 47:35 (4) w2 m8 -
Hugo Reynolds SYO M50 58:16 (8) w21 -
Brendan Anglim CLOK M50 - 59:27 (1) -
Simon Hodgson SYO M50 - 83:10 (8) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M50S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Roger Lewis SYO M50 47:02 (1) 65:06 (1) 112:08
2nd Bryan Greener EBOR M50 70:21 (2) 85:22 (4) 155:43

Ed Chester LEI M50 - 65:41 (2) -
Paul Watson MDOC M50 - 81:46 (3) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M55L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Jason Inman FVO M55 39:51 (1) 52:17 (2) 92:08
2nd Andy Sykes DVO M60 44:48 (2) 61:21 (3) 106:09
3rd Clive Richardson WRE M55 48:57 (4) 62:16 (4) 111:13
4th Doug Wilson NGOC M55 56:19 (5) 69:00 (5) 125:19
5th Neil Speers DFOK M55 58:29 (6) 75:47 (7) 134:16
6th David Cladingboel LEI M55 95:00 (9) 88:30 (9) 183:30

Matthew Inman FVO M16 - 49:21 (1) -
Craig Blackford BADO M55 - 70:13 (6) -
Jez Grindrod CLOK M55 - 83:23 (8) -
Richard Rigby CLOK M55 - 88:31 (10) -
Wenhai Li NN M55 - 155:53 (11) -
Charles Mayes CLOK M55 45:45 (3) - -
Nigel Owens SYO M55 61:14 (7) - -
Duncan Conway LOC M55 78:45 (8) - -
Trevor Peacock CLOK M55 111:25 (10) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M55S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Steven Mackie M45 34:05 (1) 53:28 (1) 87:33
2nd James Wetherill EPOC M55 54:40 (4) 68:46 (2) 123:26
3rd Andy Barker-Pilsworth RAFO M55 54:37 (3) 69:42 (3) 124:19

John Crawshaw SYO M55 46:16 (2) rtd -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M60L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Mark Chapman SYO M60 35:58 (1) 53:08 (2) 89:06
2nd Phil Murray SYO M60 43:23 (5) 49:21 (1) 92:44
3rd Peter Chapman SO M60 42:39 (3) 54:00 (3) 96:39
4th Jonathan Emberton EPOC M60 43:05 (4) 58:31 (4) 101:36
5th Ade Chapman LOG M60 45:48 (6) 60:17 (5) 106:05
6th Aleksei Dnestrovskii TVOC M60 47:16 (7) 63:22 (6) 110:38
7th Chris Hooker SO M60 48:51 (8) 63:29 (7) 112:20
8th Iain Bell DEE M60 53:36 (9) 64:58 (8) 118:34
9th John Ferris-Worth BL M60 54:26 (12) 65:22 (9) 119:48
10th Michael Muggeridge HAVOC M60 57:20 (15) 66:16 (10) 123:36
11th Bert Park SUFFOC M60 53:50 (10) 76:07 (13) 129:57
12th Andy Allen ERYRI M60 54:32 (13) 78:49 (15) 133:21
13th Andrew Hannaford SO M70 54:14 (11) 79:55 (16) 134:09
14th Andrew Ridgway NOC M60 61:06 (17) 73:20 (11) 134:26
15th Phil Smith AYROC M60 61:53 (19) 75:54 (12) 137:47
16th Julian Warren NN M60 60:35 (16) 78:29 (14) 139:04
17th David Vincent DVO M60 56:49 (14) 83:57 (17) 140:46
18th Tony Rutter SROC M65 61:50 (18) 95:56 (20) 157:46
19th Greg Hull AIRE M60 62:49 (20) 97:25 (21) 160:14
20th Mark Tipuric WRE M60 66:41 (21) 97:38 (22) 164:19
21st Alan Holden MAROC M60 85:44 (24) 88:09 (18) 173:53
22nd Rew Francis HOC M60 73:32 (23) 120:50 (24) 194:22

Jon Hateley DEE M60 40:19 (2) m6-9 -
Bob Steeper EPOC M60 92:31 (25) m6-9 -
Iain Bloxsome M60 - 91:06 (19) -
Douglas Nisbet NN M60 - 112:26 (23) -
David Riches CLOK M60 68:43 (22) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M60S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Phil Conway GO M60 35:44 (1) 57:43 (3) 93:27
2nd Ian Gamlen HOC M60 45:14 (2) 57:24 (2) 102:38
3rd Paul Van Dam HALO M60 66:09 (4) 52:26 (1) 118:35
4th John Brewer SROC M60 51:59 (3) 70:09 (4) 122:08
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M65L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Mike Pedley EPOC M65 31:30 (1) 45:41 (1) 77:11
2nd Steve Corrigan EBOR M65 37:44 (2) 52:56 (3) 90:40
3rd Steve Blount SO M65 53:04 (8) 52:16 (2) 105:20
4th Dave Brown HALO M65 45:28 (3) 61:45 (5) 107:13
5th Steve Dempsey SYO M60 50:19 (6) 57:36 (4) 107:55
6th Paul Bradbury SYO M65 47:22 (4) 64:43 (6) 112:05
7th Russell Buxton DVO M65 57:55 (12) 66:25 (7) 124:20
8th Andy Ellis PFO M65 53:10 (9) 78:03 (9) 131:13
9th Donald Purves EBOR M65 52:34 (7) 84:25 (10) 136:59
10th Philip Nichols BL M65 55:15 (11) 91:26 (11) 146:41

Rob Bailey CLOK M65 - 68:58 (8) -
John Birtwistle CLARO M65 50:03 (5) - -
Christopher Wright CLOK M65 54:04 (10) - -
Colin Drury SYO M75 70:05 (13) - -
Maurice Kelly CLARO M65 88:15 (14) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M65S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Colin Pocklington CLOK M65 - 77:01 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M70L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Vincent Joyce SO M70 35:21 (1) 46:46 (1) 82:07
2nd Mark Glaisher SAX M70 48:13 (6) 57:07 (3) 105:20
3rd Julian Lailey SROC M75 47:55 (4) 61:43 (4) 109:38
4th Richard Llewellyn NOC M70 48:00 (5) 68:54 (6) 116:54
5th Barry Houghton WRE M75 52:10 (8) 65:06 (5) 117:16
6th Jonathan Hurford BOK M70 49:48 (7) 76:24 (7) 126:12
7th Toby Manning LEI M70 64:42 (9) 97:10 (10) 161:52
8th William Dehany CLOK M70 78:26 (10) 87:23 (8) 165:49
9th John Smales EBOR M70 81:48 (11) 94:40 (9) 176:28

Martyn Roome SROC M70 41:44 (2) rtd -
Graham Johnson DVO M70 44:13 (3) w4 -
Steve Whitehead EBOR M70 w4 49:58 (2) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M70S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Philip Brown NOR M70 47:26 (1) 47:51 (1) 95:17

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M75L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Tony Davies SROC M75 37:08 (1) 53:59 (2) 91:07
2nd Roger Lott AIRE M75 44:55 (3) 49:33 (1) 94:28
3rd Ian Cooper SYO M75 42:59 (2) 64:43 (3) 107:42
4th Peter Ross MDOC M75 52:42 (5) 69:48 (4) 122:30
5th Ian Couch EPOC M75 53:07 (6) 70:21 (5) 123:28
6th Paul Taunton NGOC M75 52:40 (4) 89:10 (6) 141:50
7th James Butterworth SYO M75 110:21 (7) 116:28 (7) 226:49

Barry McGowan HOC M75 m5 - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M75S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Ian Robson EBOR M75 50:18 (1) 44:50 (1) 95:08
2nd Robert Page EPOC M75 55:14 (2) 65:16 (4) 120:30
3rd Michael Ridealgh EBOR M75 70:24 (4) 52:02 (2) 122:26
4th John Cooke DVO M75 66:48 (3) 62:46 (3) 129:34

Barry McGowan HOC M75 - m9-10 -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M80L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Ted McDonald BOK M80 53:16 (1) 71:42 (1) 124:58
2nd Derek Gale DVO M80 61:04 (2) 75:38 (3) 136:42
3rd Roy Lindsell EPOC M80 68:13 (3) 77:50 (4) 146:03
4th Malcolm Ruckledge WCOC M80 69:38 (4) 99:52 (5) 169:30

George Crawford-Smith PFO M80 - 74:36 (2) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M85L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Barry Harrison CLOK M85 62:52 (1) rtd -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

M85S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st John Woodall NOC M85 86:50 (1) 82:05 (1) 168:55

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W10A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Isobel Ricketts AIRE W10 33:44 (1) 17:17 (1) 51:01
Harriet Farrell MDOC W10 m2 m4 19:56 (2) -
Bethany Lankester CLARO W10 - 21:42 (3) -

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: CLOK

Page 34/83



White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W10B
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Poppy Mackie W10 13:32 (1) 10:39 (2) 24:11
2nd Ella-Grace Fraser EBOR W10 15:47 (2) 9:52 (1) 25:39
3rd Emma Chan EBOR W10 19:31 (4) 13:08 (3) 32:39
4th Rhiannon Pinches ERYRI W10 18:27 (3) 14:18 (4) 32:45
5th Cordelia Slade-Stott W10 20:35 (5) 17:05 (7) 37:40
6th Evelyn Baker NN W10 26:08 (8) 15:34 (5) 41:42
7th Olivia Muggeridge HAVOC W10 25:51 (7) 16:36 (6) 42:27
8th Hannah Retter Jones W10 30:22 (9) 24:05 (8) 54:27

Violet Farrell MDOC W10 24:50 (6) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W12A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Lauren Simpson CLOK W12 31:12 (2) 26:05 (1) 57:17
2nd Penny Pinker-Hull AIRE W12 28:32 (1) 34:34 (4) 63:06
3rd Martha Preston SYO W12 34:09 (3) 33:46 (3) 67:55
4th Fern Downing CLOK W12 38:24 (4) 33:19 (2) 71:43
5th Georgina Hudson HOC W12 39:18 (5) 35:43 (5) 75:01
6th Pippa Rowan CLOK W12 43:25 (6) 37:14 (6) 80:39
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W12B
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Molly Waite W12 38:53 (1) 10:57 (1) 49:50
2nd Florence Lamb W12 38:59 (2) 11:09 (2) 50:08

Sienna Muggeridge HAVOC W12 m3 16:34 (3) -

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W14A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Maisie Todhunter SROC W14 46:51 (7) 31:14 (1) 78:05
2nd Jemma Waters SYO W14 35:39 (2) 45:43 (3) 81:22
3rd Sophie Howsam SYO W14 38:29 (4) 49:22 (5) 87:51
4th Rae Simpson CLOK W14 44:24 (6) 47:10 (4) 91:34
5th Nell Downing CLOK W14 35:26 (1) 58:04 (7) 93:30
6th Lucy Holt SYO W12 51:36 (8) 55:24 (6) 107:00
7th Pippa Blackmore HOC W14 40:38 (5) 67:37 (8) 108:15
8th Emily Waters SO W14 37:49 (3) 98:07 (9) 135:56

Alethea Carr AIRE W14 - 42:53 (2) -

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: CLOK

Page 38/83



White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W16A
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Isla Simpson CLOK W16 30:05 (1) 42:11 (1) 72:16
2nd Poppy Tedstill SYO W16 39:42 (2) 46:49 (2) 86:31
3rd Abigail Howsam SYO W16 50:44 (3) 65:08 (3) 115:52
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W18L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Emma Chapman SO W14 47:22 (1) 53:36 (1) 100:58
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W21L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Lucie Todhunter SROC W45 36:55 (1) 57:41 (1) 94:36
2nd Alice Rigby CLOK W21 43:12 (2) 67:16 (3) 110:28
3rd Laura Harrison EPOC W21 44:29 (3) 71:14 (5) 115:43
4th Vicky Bailey CLARO W21 54:19 (5) 65:34 (2) 119:53
5th Rebecca Ward SHUOC W21 51:02 (4) 70:36 (4) 121:38
6th Anna Drinkwater ERYRI W21 66:38 (6) 80:22 (6) 147:00
7th S M (sheila) Braine QO W55 74:04 (8) 92:47 (7) 166:51
8th Ailani Braine QO W21 68:57 (7) 134:01 (8) 202:58
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W21S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Hannah Hateley DEE W21 38:13 (1) 58:17 (1) 96:30
Erin Anglim CLOK W21 - 61:25 (2) -
Livia Wright CLOK W21 58:26 (2) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W35L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Amy Brown SYO W35 - 72:01 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W35S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Anne Deeney BL W35 88:16 (1) 99:03 (2) 187:19
Robin Culshaw-Groves AIRE W35 - 70:47 (1) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W40L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Heather Roome SROC W40 36:21 (1) 50:29 (1) 86:50
2nd Jenny Williamson ERYRI W40 60:13 (3) 63:01 (2) 123:14
3rd Lucy Needham AIRE W40 58:56 (2) 70:22 (3) 129:18
4th Julie Ferris-Worth BL W55 64:51 (4) 70:31 (4) 135:22

Lizzie Irvine ERYRI W40 84:00 (5) m6-9 -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W40S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Hannah Cooper BOF W45 43:47 (2) 60:26 (1) 104:13
2nd Louise Preston SYO W45 43:09 (1) 68:22 (3) 111:31
3rd Helen Alcock AIRE W40 97:40 (4) 91:52 (4) 189:32
4th Gemma Ricketts W40 87:38 (3) 108:49 (5) 196:27

Sarah Tipple SYO W40 - 68:02 (2) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W45L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Jeanette Downing CLOK W45 35:59 (1) 51:56 (2) 87:55
2nd Clare Baker NN W45 38:10 (2) 51:22 (1) 89:32
3rd Jenny Johnson SYO W45 41:18 (3) 53:52 (3) 95:10
4th Maria Mackenzie EBOR W45 44:51 (4) 61:38 (4) 106:29
5th Rebecca Simpson CLOK W45 44:52 (5) 63:45 (5) 108:37
6th Louise Reynolds SYO W45 53:46 (8) 70:34 (7) 124:20
7th Rebecca Rowe SROC W45 52:56 (7) 72:40 (9) 125:36
8th Eleanor Osborne LOC W45 56:40 (9) 69:42 (6) 126:22
9th Tania Milnes SROC W45 58:12 (10) 72:29 (8) 130:41
10th Helene Lecomte EBOR W45 51:02 (6) 80:07 (11) 131:09
11th Catherine Slade SAX W45 62:13 (11) 98:59 (13) 161:12

Hannah Woods SYO W45 - 75:39 (10) -
Liz Atkin W45 - 96:45 (12) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W45S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Corrie Blackmore HOC W45 72:54 (1) 72:46 (2) 145:40
2nd Aileen Congreve NN W45 75:09 (2) 96:57 (4) 172:06
3rd Leanne Bailey BOF W45 101:59 (3) 135:38 (5) 237:37

Vicky Todd EBOR W45 - 64:02 (1) -
Jocelyn Retter W45 - 85:23 (3) -

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: CLOK

Page 48/83



White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W50L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Emma Harrison EPOC W50 36:48 (1) 62:26 (2) 99:14
2nd Anna Chapman SO W50 43:15 (2) 61:43 (1) 104:58
3rd Pauline Tryner SYO W50 47:13 (3) 64:01 (3) 111:14
4th Helen Ellis PFO W50 58:05 (5) 69:09 (4) 127:14
5th Joanne Field NATO W50 63:54 (6) 77:25 (5) 141:19
6th Vanessa Howsam SYO W50 77:31 (7) 90:51 (6) 168:22
7th Vanessa Caudwell SYO W50 84:35 (8) 96:25 (7) 181:00

Amanda Crawshaw SYO W55 49:12 (4) m17-18 m20-
21

-
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W50S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Beatrice Waters SO W50 41:37 (1) 60:37 (1) 102:14
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W55L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Diane Jacks WRE W55 43:53 (1) 57:25 (1) 101:18
2nd Sarah Bayliss WRE W55 45:38 (2) 58:25 (2) 104:03
3rd Julia Crook AIRE W55 47:20 (3) 72:26 (3) 119:46
4th Carolyn Rigby CLOK W55 71:08 (4) 80:34 (4) 151:42

Cinnamon Hodgson SYO W55 - 90:31 (5) -
Jane Blackford BADO W55 - 90:40 (6) -
Ann Waters SYO W55 81:51 (5) - -
Karen Cook HALO W55 rtd - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W55S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Amanda Cooper EBOR W55 40:21 (1) 36:43 (1) 77:04
Maria Van Dam HALO W55 - 66:30 (2) -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W60L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Sara Campbell DEE W60 41:12 (1) 47:56 (1) 89:08
2nd Louise Walker SUFFOC W60 43:11 (3) 62:39 (4) 105:50
3rd Julie Couch EPOC W65 50:04 (5) 56:47 (2) 106:51
4th Caroline Mackenzie CLOK W60 52:35 (8) 62:12 (3) 114:47
5th Kim Buxton DVO W60 51:57 (6) 64:58 (5) 116:55
6th Jane Anthony SROC W65 52:15 (7) 66:25 (6) 118:40
7th Carol Prosser BAOC W60 55:16 (9) 71:13 (8) 126:29
8th Maggie Hateley DEE W60 42:37 (2) 84:35 (12) 127:12
9th Debby Warren NN W60 49:11 (4) 78:39 (10) 127:50
10th Brenda Rutter SROC W60 60:30 (10) 67:47 (7) 128:17
11th Fiona Clough BKO W60 62:03 (12) 73:08 (9) 135:11
12th Carole Chapman LOG W60 60:31 (11) 85:22 (14) 145:53
13th Elizabeth Hamer-Davies MDOC W60 66:33 (15) 80:42 (11) 147:15
14th Helen Pedley EPOC W60 63:38 (13) 85:10 (13) 148:48
15th Jacky Dakin SYO W60 93:15 (18) 126:16 (16) 219:31

Penny Marsh SO W60 65:46 (14) w2 -
Janet Knight DEE W60 68:39 (16) rtd -
Isla Mathieson CLOK W60 - 89:40 (15) -
Pamela Singleton CLARO W65 92:10 (17) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W60S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Rika Park SUFFOC W60 94:24 (1) 65:39 (1) 160:03
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W65L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Ann Cranke CLOK W65 34:00 (2) 47:45 (1) 81:45
2nd Jill Blount SO W65 33:31 (1) 49:12 (2) 82:43
3rd Christine Jepson SO W65 36:08 (3) 49:19 (3) 85:27
4th Val Johnson DVO W65 36:16 (4) 59:43 (5) 95:59
5th Marcia Bradbury SYO W65 51:29 (9) 56:20 (4) 107:49
6th Jane Lambert SO W65 51:00 (7) 66:19 (6) 117:19
7th Pam Brown HALO W65 47:59 (5) 73:55 (8) 121:54
8th Jacky Embrey SROC W65 50:27 (6) 72:12 (7) 122:39
9th Joanna Emberton EPOC W60 74:56 (11) 97:45 (9) 172:41
10th Janice Nichols BL W65 70:28 (10) 109:56 (10) 180:24

Susan Birtwistle CLARO W65 51:21 (8) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W65S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Sue Peel CLOK W65 113:38 (1) 90:35 (1) 204:13
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W70L
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Jillyan Dobby MDOC W70 39:48 (1) 61:05 (3) 100:53
2nd Karen Clark EBOR W70 47:58 (5) 55:54 (1) 103:52
3rd Jill Smith EBOR W70 43:31 (3) 62:53 (5) 106:24
4th Anne Sanderson CLOK W70 49:37 (6) 61:29 (4) 111:06
5th Jane Booker NOC W70 53:17 (7) 60:30 (2) 113:47
6th Ros Taunton NGOC W75 43:43 (4) 73:37 (6) 117:20
7th Judith Holt DVO W75 42:31 (2) 75:08 (7) 117:39
8th Felicity Manning LEI W70 85:10 (9) 75:38 (8) 160:48

Sue Roome SROC W70 57:37 (8) m12-13 -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W70S
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Joe Trigg CLOK M70 - m9 -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W75
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Helen Gardner EBOR W75 46:13 (1) 32:18 (1) 78:31
2nd Jen Gale DVO W75 97:58 (3) 75:34 (4) 173:32
3rd Mary Carrick HALO W75 107:43 (4) 79:05 (5) 186:48

Susan Roberts HOC W75 w6 rtd -
Sheila Smith EBOR W75 - 55:08 (2) -
Wendy Crawford-Smith PFO W75 - 56:51 (3) -
Linda Kendall CLOK W75 - rtd -
Liz Drew CLARO W75 69:26 (2) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

W80
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Monika Cooper SYO W80 85:05 (1) 70:55 (2) 156:00
2nd Joan Selby CLOK W80 98:12 (2) 69:54 (1) 168:06
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Brown
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Neville Baker TVOC M70 55:03 (1) - -
Marie-Anne Fischer TVOC W60 92:02 (2) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Blue
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Neville Baker TVOC M70 - 61:10 (1) -
Kerstin Mitchell HOC W55 - 91:55 (2) -
Marie-Anne Fischer TVOC W60 - 111:27 (3) -
Carol Bloxsome W60 - 149:39 (4) -
Ed Chester LEI M50 50:56 (1) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Lewis Balfour NATO M45 45:01 (1) 41:47 (1) 86:48
Oliver Simmons HALO M20 64:27 (2) rtd -
Jago Reynolds SYO M14 w12 49:27 (2) -
Ian Farrell MDOC M40 - 67:35 (3) -
Nick Lankester CLARO M40 - 69:50 (4) -
Martin Mitchell HOC M55 rtd - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Light Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Scott Carr M40 42:59 (1) 57:06 (1) 100:05
2nd Caroline Tedstill SYO W45 55:44 (2) 57:22 (2) 113:06
3rd Becki Law ERYRI W40 79:28 (5) 61:16 (3) 140:44
4th Gem Oetting-Kirk EBOR W40 75:34 (4) 71:19 (4) 146:53

Mary Baker W45 m2 m10 rtd -
Jenny Holmes CLOK W21 - 87:18 (5) -
Gavin Lamb M45 - 104:54 (6) -
Helen Ward W40 - 105:01 (7) -
Ann Waters SYO W55 - rtd -
Clare Lankester CLARO W40 - rtd -
Karen Cook HALO W55 - rtd -
Unknown Competitor 58:31 (3) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Short Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st David Booker NOC M70 53:21 (3) 66:42 (2) 120:03
2nd Keiko Conway GO W60 42:02 (2) 81:37 (5) 123:39
3rd Paul Simmons HALO M70 59:00 (4) 73:11 (3) 132:11
4th Rick Roberts HOC M70 61:41 (5) 81:29 (4) 143:10

Thomas Jarvis RAFO M21 36:10 (1) w5 -
Ricardo Fernandes HALO M50 - 64:54 (1) -
Sonia Hudson HOC W40 - 106:33 (6) -
Richard Hughes DEE M70 - 107:41 (7) -
Martin Mitchell HOC M55 - 132:03 (8) -
Matthew Jones M45 - rtd -
Ian Prosser BAOC M65 67:43 (6) - -
Patricia Simmons HALO W70 130:01 (7) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other VS Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Sara Farrell MDOC W40 71:34 (2) 57:41 (2) 129:15
Allen Barnes CLARO M80 - 46:52 (1) -
Patricia Simmons HALO W70 - 83:38 (3) -
Sonia Hudson HOC W40 59:45 (1) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Orange
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Richard Alexander McDonald BOK M50 44:51 (3) 42:31 (2) 87:22
2nd Jude Smith AYROC W55 42:57 (2) 46:05 (3) 89:02
3rd Nicola Balfour NATO W40 41:38 (1) 50:57 (4) 92:35
4th Kotomi Carr W45 62:07 (4) 33:09 (1) 95:16
5th Alison Hurford BOK W65 62:20 (5) 54:27 (5) 116:47
6th Keziah Bailey NOR W20 73:34 (6) 59:21 (6) 132:55

Roberta Marshall NN W65 - 98:06 (7) -
Natalia Barker Pilsworth RAFO W50 - rtd -
Anna Rowan CLOK W40 rtd - -
Gavin Lamb M45 m2-3 - -
Helen Ward W40 m2-3 - -
Chris Birchall M45 m2-3 - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other Yellow
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Peter Baker M12 34:11 (3) 19:48 (1) 53:59
Edward Lamb M16 18:49 (1) - -
Arthur Chandler M16 18:50 (2) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Other White
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Walter Baker M10 24:51 (1) 21:11 (1) 46:02
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Black
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Oli Johnson SYO M45 34:18 (1) 62:55 (1) 97:13
2nd Jonny Malley NATO M21 40:09 (6) 69:50 (2) 109:59
3rd David Roome SROC M40 38:42 (2) 73:58 (3) 112:40
4th Julian Simpson CLOK M50 39:03 (3) 74:17 (4) 113:20
5th Andrew Preston SYO M45 39:26 (4) 76:52 (7) 116:18
6th Benjamin Stevens SYO M21 41:52 (7) 75:56 (5) 117:48
7th Samuel Drinkwater ERYRI M21 40:03 (5) 81:33 (12) 121:36
8th Liam Marsh SO M21 43:50 (9) 78:47 (9) 122:37
9th Barney Warren NN M21 43:13 (8) 81:10 (11) 124:23
10th Jack Walton AIRE M21 52:47 (14) 79:03 (10) 131:50
11th William Blackwell CLOK M20 51:03 (13) 92:08 (14) 143:11
12th Ian Cumpstey BL M45 47:39 (10) 98:12 (16) 145:51
13th Matthew Fortes ERYRI M45 55:27 (15) 95:18 (15) 150:45
14th Karen Parker BL W60 51:02 (12) 100:20 (18) 151:22
15th Joshua Cooper EBOR M21 49:48 (11) 106:29 (19) 156:17
16th Tom Chapman M21 56:39 (17) 112:10 (21) 168:49
17th Euan Marsh SO M21 57:44 (18) 115:05 (22) 172:49
18th Joe Oetting EBOR M35 72:05 (19) 157:45 (24) 229:50

Robert Campbell-Roscoe DRONGO M55 - 107:18 (20) -
Kieran Marsh SLOW M21 89:08 (20) rtd -
Nicholas Barber LOC M35 - 75:58 (6) -
Christopher Mackenzie CLOK M21 - 78:08 (8) -
George Van Dam HALO M21 - 88:53 (13) -
Hugh Holmes CLOK M21 - 98:47 (17) -
Simon Caldwell EBOR M60 - 149:10 (23) -
Adam Tilling OUOC M21 56:13 (16) - -
Philip Williams M60 124:55 (21) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Brown
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Andrew Llewellyn FVO M35 32:14 (1) 59:13 (1) 91:27
2nd Romualdas Stupelis HOC M35 46:59 (2) 73:29 (2) 120:28
3rd Andrew Bradley WCOC M60 52:56 (3) 90:31 (3) 143:27
4th Kevin Francis CLARO M40 57:22 (5) 94:38 (4) 152:00
5th Edward Stott SLOW M40 59:37 (6) 101:05 (5) 160:42
6th Steve Waters SYO M55 60:33 (7) 123:42 (6) 184:15
7th Sean Molloy CLARO M55 81:34 (9) 141:43 (8) 223:17

Ian Porter SROC M55 m2 rtd -
Neil Gascoyne M60 - 138:06 (7) -
Neville Baker TVOC M70 55:03 (4) - -
Simonas Sakalauskas SROC M40 62:29 (8) - -
Marie-Anne Fischer TVOC W60 92:02 (10) - -
Edward Hinton M40 rtd - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Short Brown
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Peter Owen FVO M18 39:23 (3) 53:32 (1) 92:55
2nd Lucie Todhunter SROC W45 36:55 (1) 57:41 (3) 94:36
3rd David Bowman AIRE M50 37:21 (2) 60:36 (7) 97:57
4th David Alcock AIRE M45 43:18 (6) 55:01 (2) 98:19
5th Steve Blackmore HOC M45 45:48 (11) 58:24 (4) 104:12
6th Michael Osborne LOC M45 43:52 (8) 63:46 (8) 107:38
7th Phillip Winskill WCOC M50 47:14 (12) 60:27 (6) 107:41
8th Alice Rigby CLOK W21 43:12 (4) 67:16 (12) 110:28
9th Laura Harrison EPOC W21 44:29 (9) 71:14 (15) 115:43
10th Nicholas Downing CLOK M45 51:49 (19) 63:56 (9) 115:45
11th Rolf Crook AIRE M50 44:34 (10) 71:41 (16) 116:15
12th Vicky Bailey CLARO W21 54:19 (21) 65:34 (10) 119:53
13th Rebecca Ward SHUOC W21 51:02 (16) 70:36 (14) 121:38
14th Mark Villiers PFO M45 57:00 (23) 65:34 (10) 122:34
15th Alastair Mackenzie CLOK M65 51:31 (18) 76:30 (18) 128:01
16th Stephen Borrill WAOC M50 49:26 (15) 79:05 (19) 128:31
17th Rhys Caudwell SYO M18 56:02 (22) 74:07 (17) 130:09
18th Andy Stott NGOC M65 51:26 (17) 81:54 (22) 133:20
19th Mike Snell ERYRI M65 53:52 (20) 79:48 (20) 133:40
20th James Todhunter SROC M45 43:14 (5) 99:59 (26) 143:13
21st Anna Drinkwater ERYRI W21 66:38 (26) 80:22 (21) 147:00
22nd S M (sheila) Braine QO W55 74:04 (29) 92:47 (25) 166:51
23rd Ian Rowan CLOK M45 66:19 (25) 116:11 (30) 182:30
24th Dave Peel NN M45 76:24 (30) 107:45 (27) 184:09
25th James Bell DEE M21 77:06 (31) 109:52 (29) 186:58
26th Ben Tedstill SYO M45 91:30 (32) 108:37 (28) 200:07
27th Ailani Braine QO W21 68:57 (27) 134:01 (31) 202:58

Samuel Higginbotham CLOK M21 - 70:07 (13) -
Brendan Anglim CLOK M50 - 59:27 (5) -
Adam Tilling OUOC M21 - 91:39 (24) -
Hugo Reynolds SYO M50 58:16 (24) w21 -
Paul Hammond FVO M45 43:24 (7) m14-15 -
John Embrey SROC M65 47:35 (13) w2 m8 -
Simon Hodgson SYO M50 - 83:10 (23) -
David Newton DVO M45 48:33 (14) - -
Kerstin Mitchell HOC W55 72:35 (28) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Blue
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Matthew Inman FVO M16 33:35 (1) 49:21 (2) 82:56
2nd Ben Chapman SO M16 38:33 (6) 45:04 (1) 83:37
3rd Heather Roome SROC W40 36:21 (3) 50:29 (5) 86:50
4th Calum Robertson ESOC M16 37:53 (5) 49:24 (4) 87:17
5th Mark Chapman SYO M60 35:58 (2) 53:08 (7) 89:06
6th Jason Inman FVO M55 39:51 (7) 52:17 (6) 92:08
7th Phil Murray SYO M60 43:23 (12) 49:21 (2) 92:44
8th Peter Chapman SO M60 42:39 (9) 54:00 (8) 96:39
9th Peter Blackmore HOC M16 42:47 (10) 55:10 (9) 97:57
10th Jamie Osborne LOC M16 36:43 (4) 63:35 (18) 100:18
11th Jonathan Emberton EPOC M60 43:05 (11) 58:31 (10) 101:36
12th Ade Chapman LOG M60 45:48 (15) 60:17 (11) 106:05
13th Andy Sykes DVO M60 44:48 (13) 61:21 (13) 106:09
14th Aleksei Dnestrovskii TVOC M60 47:16 (16) 63:22 (16) 110:38
15th Clive Richardson WRE M55 48:57 (18) 62:16 (14) 111:13
16th Chris Hooker SO M60 48:51 (17) 63:29 (17) 112:20
17th Iain Bell DEE M60 53:36 (20) 64:58 (19) 118:34
18th John Ferris-Worth BL M60 54:26 (23) 65:22 (20) 119:48
19th Jenny Williamson ERYRI W40 60:13 (31) 63:01 (15) 123:14
20th Michael Muggeridge HAVOC M60 57:20 (27) 66:16 (22) 123:36
21st Doug Wilson NGOC M55 56:19 (25) 69:00 (23) 125:19
22nd Lucy Needham AIRE W40 58:56 (29) 70:22 (25) 129:18
23rd Bert Park SUFFOC M60 53:50 (21) 76:07 (32) 129:57
24th Andy Allen ERYRI M60 54:32 (24) 78:49 (34) 133:21
25th Andrew Hannaford SO M70 54:14 (22) 79:55 (35) 134:09
26th Neil Speers DFOK M55 58:29 (28) 75:47 (30) 134:16
27th Andrew Ridgway NOC M60 61:06 (33) 73:20 (28) 134:26
28th Julie Ferris-Worth BL W55 64:51 (38) 70:31 (26) 135:22
29th Phil Smith AYROC M60 61:53 (36) 75:54 (31) 137:47
30th Julian Warren NN M60 60:35 (32) 78:29 (33) 139:04
31st David Vincent DVO M60 56:49 (26) 83:57 (37) 140:46
32nd Alex Hudson HOC M40 65:25 (39) 85:20 (38) 150:45
33rd Tony Rutter SROC M65 61:50 (35) 95:56 (44) 157:46
34th Greg Hull AIRE M60 62:49 (37) 97:25 (45) 160:14
35th Mark Tipuric WRE M60 66:41 (40) 97:38 (46) 164:19
36th Alan Holden MAROC M60 85:44 (45) 88:09 (39) 173:53
37th David Cladingboel LEI M55 95:00 (47) 88:30 (40) 183:30
38th Rew Francis HOC M60 73:32 (42) 120:50 (49) 194:22
39th William Rowan CLOK M16 101:06 (48) 123:34 (50) 224:40

Bob Steeper EPOC M60 92:31 (46) m6-9 -
Rob Groves AIRE M35 - 65:56 (21) -
Richard Rigby CLOK M55 - 88:31 (41) -
Craig Blackford BADO M55 - 70:13 (24) -
Amy Brown SYO W35 - 72:01 (27) -
Neville Baker TVOC M70 - 61:10 (12) -
Wenhai Li NN M55 - 155:53 (52) -
Iain Bloxsome M60 - 91:06 (42) -
Kerstin Mitchell HOC W55 - 91:55 (43) -
Simonas Sakalauskas SROC M40 - 73:31 (29) -
Marie-Anne Fischer TVOC W60 - 111:27 (47) -
Carol Bloxsome W60 - 149:39 (51) -
Douglas Nisbet NN M60 - 112:26 (48) -
Jon Hateley DEE M60 40:19 (8) m6-9 -
Lizzie Irvine ERYRI W40 84:00 (44) m6-9 -
Jez Grindrod CLOK M55 - 83:23 (36) -
Charles Mayes CLOK M55 45:45 (14) - -
Ed Chester LEI M50 50:56 (19) - -
Ian Farrell MDOC M40 59:14 (30) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Blue
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Nigel Owens SYO M55 61:14 (34) - -
David Riches CLOK M60 68:43 (41) - -
Duncan Conway LOC M55 78:45 (43) - -
Trevor Peacock CLOK M55 111:25 (49) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Short Blue
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Mike Pedley EPOC M65 31:30 (1) 45:41 (1) 77:11
2nd Jeanette Downing CLOK W45 35:59 (2) 51:56 (5) 87:55
3rd Clare Baker NN W45 38:10 (5) 51:22 (3) 89:32
4th Stanley Preston SYO M14 38:36 (7) 51:22 (3) 89:58
5th Steve Corrigan EBOR M65 37:44 (4) 52:56 (7) 90:40
6th Jenny Johnson SYO W45 41:18 (8) 53:52 (9) 95:10
7th Hannah Hateley DEE W21 38:13 (6) 58:17 (11) 96:30
8th Emma Harrison EPOC W50 36:48 (3) 62:26 (16) 99:14
9th Emma Chapman SO W14 47:22 (15) 53:36 (8) 100:58
10th Anna Chapman SO W50 43:15 (9) 61:43 (14) 104:58
11th Steve Blount SO M65 53:04 (23) 52:16 (6) 105:20
12th Maria Mackenzie EBOR W45 44:51 (10) 61:38 (13) 106:29
13th Dave Brown HALO M65 45:28 (12) 61:45 (15) 107:13
14th Steve Dempsey SYO M60 50:19 (19) 57:36 (10) 107:55
15th Rebecca Simpson CLOK W45 44:52 (11) 63:45 (17) 108:37
16th Pauline Tryner SYO W50 47:13 (14) 64:01 (18) 111:14
17th Paul Bradbury SYO M65 47:22 (15) 64:43 (19) 112:05
18th Roger Lewis SYO M50 47:02 (13) 65:06 (20) 112:08
19th= Russell Buxton DVO M65 57:55 (30) 66:25 (22) 124:20
19th= Louise Reynolds SYO W45 53:46 (25) 70:34 (27) 124:20
21st Rebecca Rowe SROC W45 52:56 (22) 72:40 (29) 125:36
22nd Eleanor Osborne LOC W45 56:40 (29) 69:42 (25) 126:22
23rd Helen Ellis PFO W50 58:05 (31) 69:09 (24) 127:14
24th Tania Milnes SROC W45 58:12 (32) 72:29 (28) 130:41
25th Helene Lecomte EBOR W45 51:02 (20) 80:07 (34) 131:09
26th Andy Ellis PFO M65 53:10 (24) 78:03 (33) 131:13
27th David Howsam SYO M45 56:27 (28) 77:43 (32) 134:10
28th Donald Purves EBOR M65 52:34 (21) 84:25 (36) 136:59
29th Joanne Field NATO W50 63:54 (35) 77:25 (31) 141:19
30th Philip Nichols BL M65 55:15 (27) 91:26 (39) 146:41
31st Bryan Greener EBOR M50 70:21 (37) 85:22 (37) 155:43
32nd Catherine Slade SAX W45 62:13 (34) 98:59 (42) 161:12
33rd Vanessa Howsam SYO W50 77:31 (38) 90:51 (38) 168:22
34th Leon Ricketts M45 77:45 (39) 100:08 (43) 177:53
35th Vanessa Caudwell SYO W50 84:35 (40) 96:25 (40) 181:00

Paul Watson MDOC M50 - 81:46 (35) -
Hannah Woods SYO W45 - 75:39 (30) -
Toby Rochester CLARO M20 - 70:04 (26) -
Rob Bailey CLOK M65 - 68:58 (23) -
Ed Chester LEI M50 - 65:41 (21) -
Erin Anglim CLOK W21 - 61:25 (12) -
Amanda Crawshaw SYO W55 49:12 (17) m17-18 m20-

21
-

Liz Atkin W45 - 96:45 (41) -
Oskar Woods SYO M16 - 47:26 (2) -
Rob Atkin M45 - 106:01 (44) -
John Birtwistle CLARO M65 50:03 (18) - -
Christopher Wright CLOK M65 54:04 (26) - -
Livia Wright CLOK W21 58:26 (33) - -
Colin Drury SYO M75 70:05 (36) - -
Maurice Kelly CLARO M65 88:15 (41) - -

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: CLOK

Page 75/83



White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Isla Simpson CLOK W16 30:05 (1) 42:11 (2) 72:16
2nd Vincent Joyce SO M70 35:21 (3) 46:46 (3) 82:07
3rd Poppy Tedstill SYO W16 39:42 (5) 46:49 (4) 86:31
4th Lewis Balfour NATO M45 45:01 (14) 41:47 (1) 86:48
5th Steven Mackie M45 34:05 (2) 53:28 (9) 87:33
6th Sara Campbell DEE W60 41:12 (6) 47:56 (5) 89:08
7th Phil Conway GO M60 35:44 (4) 57:43 (14) 93:27
8th Diane Jacks WRE W55 43:53 (12) 57:25 (13) 101:18
9th Ian Gamlen HOC M60 45:14 (15) 57:24 (12) 102:38
10th Sarah Bayliss WRE W55 45:38 (16) 58:25 (15) 104:03
11th Hannah Cooper BOF W45 43:47 (11) 60:26 (16) 104:13
12th Mark Glaisher SAX M70 48:13 (21) 57:07 (11) 105:20
13th Louise Walker SUFFOC W60 43:11 (10) 62:39 (19) 105:50
14th Julie Couch EPOC W65 50:04 (24) 56:47 (10) 106:51
15th Julian Lailey SROC M75 47:55 (19) 61:43 (17) 109:38
16th Louise Preston SYO W45 43:09 (9) 68:22 (27) 111:31
17th Caroline Mackenzie CLOK W60 52:35 (30) 62:12 (18) 114:47
18th Abigail Howsam SYO W16 50:44 (25) 65:08 (22) 115:52
19th Richard Llewellyn NOC M70 48:00 (20) 68:54 (29) 116:54
20th Kim Buxton DVO W60 51:57 (26) 64:58 (20) 116:55
21st Barry Houghton WRE M75 52:10 (28) 65:06 (21) 117:16
22nd Paul Van Dam HALO M60 66:09 (41) 52:26 (8) 118:35
23rd Jane Anthony SROC W65 52:15 (29) 66:25 (23) 118:40
24th Julia Crook AIRE W55 47:20 (18) 72:26 (35) 119:46
25th John Brewer SROC M60 51:59 (27) 70:09 (32) 122:08
26th James Wetherill EPOC M55 54:40 (32) 68:46 (28) 123:26
27th Andy Barker-Pilsworth RAFO M55 54:37 (31) 69:42 (30) 124:19
28th Jonathan Hurford BOK M70 49:48 (23) 76:24 (37) 126:12
29th Carol Prosser BAOC W60 55:16 (33) 71:13 (34) 126:29
30th Maggie Hateley DEE W60 42:37 (8) 84:35 (41) 127:12
31st Debby Warren NN W60 49:11 (22) 78:39 (38) 127:50
32nd Brenda Rutter SROC W60 60:30 (34) 67:47 (25) 128:17
33rd Fiona Clough BKO W60 62:03 (36) 73:08 (36) 135:11
34th Carole Chapman LOG W60 60:31 (35) 85:22 (43) 145:53
35th Elizabeth Hamer-Davies MDOC W60 66:33 (42) 80:42 (40) 147:15
36th Helen Pedley EPOC W60 63:38 (37) 85:10 (42) 148:48
37th Carolyn Rigby CLOK W55 71:08 (44) 80:34 (39) 151:42
38th Toby Manning LEI M70 64:42 (39) 97:10 (50) 161:52
39th William Dehany CLOK M70 78:26 (45) 87:23 (44) 165:49
40th John Smales EBOR M70 81:48 (46) 94:40 (49) 176:28
41st Anne Deeney BL W35 88:16 (49) 99:03 (51) 187:19
42nd Helen Alcock AIRE W40 97:40 (52) 91:52 (48) 189:32
43rd Gemma Ricketts W40 87:38 (48) 108:49 (52) 196:27
44th Jacky Dakin SYO W60 93:15 (51) 126:16 (53) 219:31

Isla Mathieson CLOK W60 - 89:40 (45) -
Robin Culshaw-Groves AIRE W35 - 70:47 (33) -
Nick Lankester CLARO M40 - 69:50 (31) -
Sarah Tipple SYO W40 - 68:02 (26) -
Ian Farrell MDOC M40 - 67:35 (24) -
Jago Reynolds SYO M14 w12 49:27 (6) -
Steve Whitehead EBOR M70 w4 49:58 (7) -
Penny Marsh SO W60 65:46 (40) w2 -
John Crawshaw SYO M55 46:16 (17) rtd -
Graham Johnson DVO M70 44:13 (13) w4 -
Janet Knight DEE W60 68:39 (43) rtd -
Cinnamon Hodgson SYO W55 - 90:31 (46) -
Martyn Roome SROC M70 41:44 (7) rtd -
Oliver Simmons HALO M20 64:27 (38) rtd -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

Jane Blackford BADO W55 - 90:40 (47) -
Ann Waters SYO W55 81:51 (47) - -
Pamela Singleton CLARO W65 92:10 (50) - -
Karen Cook HALO W55 rtd - -
Martin Mitchell HOC M55 rtd - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Short Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Ann Cranke CLOK W65 34:00 (2) 47:45 (1) 81:45
2nd Jill Blount SO W65 33:31 (1) 49:12 (2) 82:43
3rd Christine Jepson SO W65 36:08 (3) 49:19 (3) 85:27
4th Tony Davies SROC M75 37:08 (6) 53:59 (5) 91:07
5th Roger Lott AIRE M75 44:55 (14) 49:33 (4) 94:28
6th Val Johnson DVO W65 36:16 (5) 59:43 (8) 95:59
7th Jillyan Dobby MDOC W70 39:48 (7) 61:05 (11) 100:53
8th Beatrice Waters SO W50 41:37 (8) 60:37 (10) 102:14
9th Karen Clark EBOR W70 47:58 (15) 55:54 (6) 103:52
10th Jill Smith EBOR W70 43:31 (12) 62:53 (13) 106:24
11th Ian Cooper SYO M75 42:59 (11) 64:43 (15) 107:42
12th Marcia Bradbury SYO W65 51:29 (21) 56:20 (7) 107:49
13th Anne Sanderson CLOK W70 49:37 (17) 61:29 (12) 111:06
14th Jane Booker NOC W70 53:17 (26) 60:30 (9) 113:47
15th Jane Lambert SO W65 51:00 (19) 66:19 (17) 117:19
16th Ros Taunton NGOC W75 43:43 (13) 73:37 (25) 117:20
17th Judith Holt DVO W75 42:31 (10) 75:08 (28) 117:39
18th David Booker NOC M70 53:21 (27) 66:42 (18) 120:03
19th Pam Brown HALO W65 47:59 (16) 73:55 (26) 121:54
20th Peter Ross MDOC M75 52:42 (23) 69:48 (19) 122:30
21st Jacky Embrey SROC W65 50:27 (18) 72:12 (22) 122:39
22nd Ian Couch EPOC M75 53:07 (24) 70:21 (20) 123:28
23rd Keiko Conway GO W60 42:02 (9) 81:37 (34) 123:39
24th Ted McDonald BOK M80 53:16 (25) 71:42 (21) 124:58
25th Paul Simmons HALO M70 59:00 (29) 73:11 (24) 132:11
26th Derek Gale DVO M80 61:04 (30) 75:38 (29) 136:42
27th Paul Taunton NGOC M75 52:40 (22) 89:10 (36) 141:50
28th Rick Roberts HOC M70 61:41 (31) 81:29 (33) 143:10
29th Corrie Blackmore HOC W45 72:54 (37) 72:46 (23) 145:40
30th Roy Lindsell EPOC M80 68:13 (34) 77:50 (32) 146:03
31st Felicity Manning LEI W70 85:10 (40) 75:38 (29) 160:48
32nd Malcolm Ruckledge WCOC M80 69:38 (35) 99:52 (39) 169:30
33rd Aileen Congreve NN W45 75:09 (39) 96:57 (37) 172:06
34th Joanna Emberton EPOC W60 74:56 (38) 97:45 (38) 172:41
35th Janice Nichols BL W65 70:28 (36) 109:56 (42) 180:24
36th James Butterworth SYO M75 110:21 (42) 116:28 (43) 226:49
37th Leanne Bailey BOF W45 101:59 (41) 135:38 (45) 237:37

Barry Harrison CLOK M85 62:52 (32) rtd -
Richard Hughes DEE M70 - 107:41 (41) -
Sonia Hudson HOC W40 - 106:33 (40) -
Jocelyn Retter W45 - 85:23 (35) -
Colin Pocklington CLOK M65 - 77:01 (31) -
George Crawford-Smith PFO M80 - 74:36 (27) -
Ricardo Fernandes HALO M50 - 64:54 (16) -
Matthew Jones M45 - rtd -
Thomas Jarvis RAFO M21 36:10 (4) w5 -
Martin Mitchell HOC M55 - 132:03 (44) -
Sue Roome SROC W70 57:37 (28) m12-13 -
Vicky Todd EBOR W45 - 64:02 (14) -
Susan Birtwistle CLARO W65 51:21 (20) - -
Ian Prosser BAOC M65 67:43 (33) - -
Patricia Simmons HALO W70 130:01 (43) - -
Barry McGowan HOC M75 m5 - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Very Short Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Amanda Cooper EBOR W55 40:21 (1) 36:43 (2) 77:04
2nd Helen Gardner EBOR W75 46:13 (2) 32:18 (1) 78:31
3rd Ian Robson EBOR M75 50:18 (4) 44:50 (3) 95:08
4th Philip Brown NOR M70 47:26 (3) 47:51 (5) 95:17
5th Robert Page EPOC M75 55:14 (5) 65:16 (11) 120:30
6th Michael Ridealgh EBOR M75 70:24 (9) 52:02 (6) 122:26
7th Sara Farrell MDOC W40 71:34 (10) 57:41 (9) 129:15
8th John Cooke DVO M75 66:48 (7) 62:46 (10) 129:34
9th Monika Cooper SYO W80 85:05 (11) 70:55 (15) 156:00
10th Rika Park SUFFOC W60 94:24 (13) 65:39 (12) 160:03
11th Joan Selby CLOK W80 98:12 (15) 69:54 (14) 168:06
12th John Woodall NOC M85 86:50 (12) 82:05 (18) 168:55
13th Jen Gale DVO W75 97:58 (14) 75:34 (16) 173:32
14th Mary Carrick HALO W75 107:43 (16) 79:05 (17) 186:48
15th Sue Peel CLOK W65 113:38 (17) 90:35 (20) 204:13

Linda Kendall CLOK W75 - rtd -
Susan Roberts HOC W75 w6 rtd -
Allen Barnes CLARO M80 - 46:52 (4) -
Sheila Smith EBOR W75 - 55:08 (7) -
Wendy Crawford-Smith PFO W75 - 56:51 (8) -
Maria Van Dam HALO W55 - 66:30 (13) -
Patricia Simmons HALO W70 - 83:38 (19) -
Barry McGowan HOC M75 - m9-10 -
Joe Trigg CLOK M70 - m9 -
Sonia Hudson HOC W40 59:45 (6) - -
Liz Drew CLARO W75 69:26 (8) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Light Green
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Samuel Crook AIRE M14 27:21 (3) 29:13 (1) 56:34
2nd Seb Blackmore HOC M14 26:49 (2) 31:19 (4) 58:08
3rd Zac Garratt SYO M12 24:37 (1) 35:12 (6) 59:49
4th Thomas Puschmann NN M14 32:00 (4) 37:31 (7) 69:31
5th Samuel Hudson HOC M14 32:17 (5) 44:01 (10) 76:18
6th Maisie Todhunter SROC W14 46:51 (13) 31:14 (3) 78:05
7th Finlay Mackie SYO M12 49:26 (16) 30:40 (2) 80:06
8th Jemma Waters SYO W14 35:39 (7) 45:43 (11) 81:22
9th Sophie Howsam SYO W14 38:29 (9) 49:22 (13) 87:51
10th Matvei Dnestrovskii TVOC M14 53:16 (18) 34:45 (5) 88:01
11th Rae Simpson CLOK W14 44:24 (12) 47:10 (12) 91:34
12th Alethea Carr AIRE W14 48:55 (15) 42:53 (9) 91:48
13th Nell Downing CLOK W14 35:26 (6) 58:04 (17) 93:30
14th Scott Carr M40 42:59 (11) 57:06 (15) 100:05
15th Lucy Holt SYO W12 51:36 (17) 55:24 (14) 107:00
16th Pippa Blackmore HOC W14 40:38 (10) 67:37 (20) 108:15
17th Caroline Tedstill SYO W45 55:44 (20) 57:22 (16) 113:06
18th Aidan Chester LEI M14 53:16 (18) 73:16 (22) 126:32
19th Emily Waters SO W14 37:49 (8) 98:07 (25) 135:56
20th Jacob Li NN M14 70:11 (22) 66:15 (19) 136:26
21st Becki Law ERYRI W40 79:28 (24) 61:16 (18) 140:44
22nd Gem Oetting-Kirk EBOR W40 75:34 (23) 71:19 (21) 146:53

Ann Waters SYO W55 - rtd -
Ged Waters SYO M12 48:42 (14) w4 -
Maisy Winskill WCOC W16 m2 m11 41:44 (8) -
Mary Baker W45 m2 m10 rtd -
Edward Lamb M16 - 73:46 (23) -
Jenny Holmes CLOK W21 - 87:18 (24) -
Gavin Lamb M45 - 104:54 (26) -
Helen Ward W40 - 105:01 (27) -
Clare Lankester CLARO W40 - rtd -
Karen Cook HALO W55 - rtd -
Unknown Competitor 58:31 (21) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Orange
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Arthur O`Toole EBOR M12 26:13 (3) 22:49 (1) 49:02
2nd Keir Roscoe AIRE M12 22:39 (1) 32:14 (4) 54:53
3rd Lauren Simpson CLOK W12 31:12 (6) 26:05 (2) 57:17
4th George Ricketts AIRE M12 24:22 (2) 33:13 (7) 57:35
5th Oliver Puschmann NN M12 28:13 (4) 32:00 (3) 60:13
6th Penny Pinker-Hull AIRE W12 28:32 (5) 34:34 (10) 63:06
7th Charlie Alcock AIRE M12 33:16 (7) 32:48 (5) 66:04
8th Martha Preston SYO W12 34:09 (9) 33:46 (9) 67:55
9th Fern Downing CLOK W12 38:24 (11) 33:19 (8) 71:43
10th Georgina Hudson HOC W12 39:18 (12) 35:43 (11) 75:01
11th William Balfour NATO M12 35:16 (10) 42:49 (14) 78:05
12th Pippa Rowan CLOK W12 43:25 (15) 37:14 (12) 80:39
13th Richard Alexander McDonald BOK M50 44:51 (16) 42:31 (13) 87:22
14th Jude Smith AYROC W55 42:57 (14) 46:05 (16) 89:02
15th Nicola Balfour NATO W40 41:38 (13) 50:57 (18) 92:35
16th Kotomi Carr W45 62:07 (17) 33:09 (6) 95:16
17th Jake Tedstill SYO M12 33:57 (8) 67:43 (21) 101:40
18th Alison Hurford BOK W65 62:20 (18) 54:27 (19) 116:47
19th Keziah Bailey NOR W20 73:34 (20) 59:21 (20) 132:55
20th Hugh Chester LEI M12 69:23 (19) 82:31 (22) 151:54

Evan Llewellyn NOC M12 - 44:58 (15) -
Louis Hinton M10 - 46:40 (17) -
Roberta Marshall NN W65 - 98:06 (23) -
Natalia Barker Pilsworth RAFO W50 - rtd -
Gavin Lamb M45 m2-3 - -
Helen Ward W40 m2-3 - -
Anna Rowan CLOK W40 rtd - -
Chris Birchall M45 m2-3 - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Yellow
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Fred Garratt SYO M10 14:35 (1) 9:40 (1) 24:15
2nd Sebastian Carr AIRE M9 14:55 (2) 10:36 (2) 25:31
3rd Frank Tedstill SYO M10 15:48 (3) 12:05 (7) 27:53
4th Alfie Alcock AIRE M10 16:30 (4) 12:02 (6) 28:32
5th Joby Pinker-Hull AIRE M10 18:24 (5) 10:52 (3) 29:16
6th Finley Baker NN M10 23:03 (9) 13:21 (9) 36:24
7th William Mackie SYO M10 24:27 (11) 14:42 (10) 39:09
8th Alistair Balfour NATO M10 23:36 (10) 15:55 (13) 39:31
9th Kit Downing CLOK M10 28:26 (12) 12:27 (8) 40:53
10th Molly Waite W12 38:53 (15) 10:57 (4) 49:50
11th Florence Lamb W12 38:59 (16) 11:09 (5) 50:08
12th Isobel Ricketts AIRE W10 33:44 (13) 17:17 (15) 51:01
13th Peter Baker M12 34:11 (14) 19:48 (16) 53:59

Bethany Lankester CLARO W10 - 21:42 (19) -
Harriet Farrell MDOC W10 m2 m4 19:56 (17) -
Sienna Muggeridge HAVOC W12 m3 16:34 (14) -
Rhys Llewellyn NOC M10 - 15:23 (11) -
Henry Lankester CLARO M12 - 15:37 (12) -
Rowan Hinton M10 - 20:46 (18) -
Sam Retter Jones M10 - 21:44 (20) -
Edward Lamb M16 18:49 (6) - -
Graham Waite M10 18:50 (7) - -
Arthur Chandler M16 18:50 (7) - -
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White Rose Weekend - Classic Distance
August 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

White
Pos Name Club Age Class Middle 

Distance
Pos Classic 

Distance
Pos Time

1st Poppy Mackie W10 13:32 (1) 10:39 (2) 24:11
2nd Ella-Grace Fraser EBOR W10 15:47 (4) 9:52 (1) 25:39
3rd Emma Chan EBOR W10 19:31 (6) 13:08 (3) 32:39
4th Rhiannon Pinches ERYRI W10 18:27 (5) 14:18 (5) 32:45
5th Matthew Needham AIRE M10 21:29 (8) 14:03 (4) 35:32
6th Cordelia Slade-Stott W10 20:35 (7) 17:05 (8) 37:40
7th Evelyn Baker NN W10 26:08 (12) 15:34 (6) 41:42
8th Olivia Muggeridge HAVOC W10 25:51 (11) 16:36 (7) 42:27
9th Walter Baker M10 24:51 (10) 21:11 (9) 46:02
10th Hannah Retter Jones W10 30:22 (13) 24:05 (10) 54:27

Arthur Gale DVO M10 - 25:20 (11) -
Murray Groves M10 - 33:25 (12) -
Louis Hinton M10 14:45 (2) - -
Rowan Hinton M10 14:54 (3) - -
Jack Birchall M10 18:20 - -
Violet Farrell MDOC W10 24:50 (9) - -
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